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
Price ?lfl')00.

FOUR HKDROOMS EAST
Fine home for growing family.

year old. 2 bedrooms and
full hath down, 2 bedrooms
and bath up, Lot HO x W2
with fruit and nut Irers. Brand
new C,E nil furnace, single
garage, A real buy for $11450,
Call Stevelev.

Anaj $7f mo- Pu" y0" V1 8

wry nuai tiuu wauii & uui in.
home cast of town out State
St. to 2WJ Kenwood Dr. Full
price $8,650. Private party.
Phone EM

BY OWN til: Near surb., 2
bdrm. hse hardwood (In..
Willi to wall carpet., (urn.,
gar., near ch., price 18,500.
KM

Going Will Sacrifice
For quick sale, our nearly new

2 bdrm. home. House and gar-
den designed for easy living.
Very econ. heal. 3.V llv. din.
comb. Lgc. firepl., Birch cab
hdwd. firs., attrac. kit. with
corner lounge. Tiled nath with
Fhr. Plastered bsml. 2 car gar.
Lovely fenced garden with
cov, patio. 5 min. to fity cen-
ter. All improv, In. Vaitied at
H4.!)00. We're in a hurrv.
make UK an offer. 621 cascade
Dr. EM

807 Apr's. Courts for Sale

APARTMENT house, near Slate
bldg., good loc. & Income. EM

808 Lots For Sale

VIEW lot, 100x200. street &
curbs In. Nice residential dist.
Terms. EM eves.

XACHEBox7cr Rd."worth$f!66
sacrifice for $550. EM

WANTED: Lot up to acre for
miiiuma sue no. or w. aiem,
EM after l p m.

810 Forms For Sale

I'i ACRES Close In South. 3
bed rm hsc. Chicken hsc..
Cherries, walnuts. Creek. $7500
Call, look St make an offer.
C. W. ftccve Realtor IftfiO Mis-
sion St. Ph. EM Eve.
EM

ACRE at 4(1(15 State St. with
hldgs. $.1,ri00. $500 dn. EM

YOUR DREAM COMK TRUE
Just the place you have l.ecn

dreaming of all winlir. A
choice 10 Acre Tract. 4',j ares
new strawberries, sonce for
about 4 acres more. A beauti-
ful 2 bedroom home, large liv-

ing room Roman brick fire-

place, dining room. Well
filanned kitchen, large utility,

bulll-in- and storage
space. Double garage. This is
also ideal subdivision proper-
ty. Close in.

CALL GEORGE REED
Eves. EM

Don Dounkbm

320 Courl Ph. F.M 4 IMB4

10 ACRE FARM Close In East.
Ciood 3 bdrm. home. dbl. gar-
age, machine shed. barn. Full
line equipment. All cultivated
familv orchard, 5'v acres cane
berries. Price $10,000.

200 ACRE DIVERSIFIED FARM
103 acre cultivated, Tl acres
crimson clover, acre ,

35 acres pasture, bal-
ance grnln ground. 25 acres
Irrigated, 2 Irrigating systems.
Older 3 bdrm. home with fire-

place, good condition. 3 live
soring. 5 pond for Irrigation.
Price $211,500. Owner will take
acreage for equity.
Call us for Central Oregon
farms (hat will trade for Val
ley properly.

ITCO N. Capitol EM
rftl

RY OWNER: 5 A.. 2 bdrm. hsc..
no wo. Mrs.. nc oatn. nsim.
Barn, chick, hse.. gar., shop.
Tractor inc.. Fruit. Willamette
still. N.K. lnq. 1170 Dearborn.

.

FOR SALE or exchange 220
acres of grain land, 100 acres
of virgin soli, bldg's. not too
good. Stream thru farm, lo-

cated in South Dakota, will
exchange for income property
of what have you. Ph. EM
20.1!) I.

ACRES or portions thereof
i.iou per acre lor an. s

if all bought. KM
ACHES of view, South of Sa

lem on pavement. Will sell all
nr nart. reasonable. Will trade
EM 2(iil!i0, or write Box 55(1

Statesman-Journal-

RIVER BOTTOM FARM: 3ft
Acres, stH.siMi. 2fl acres culti-
vated and irrigated. 3 hdrm.
mod. house, and bldgs. Lo-
cated 3i mi. N. West Keller
school. EM

815 Coast Property

LITTLE MONEY MAKES $

$.10,750 Owner 'will Sell or
Trade. completely fur
nished. Ocean View clean
a a whistle. goes for
1 17, 500. Included with above
are two homes one 2 bed-
room.'' Fireplace. Birch pan-

eling, modern furnishings in-
cluded Concrete foil nd.it ion.
ThU for $fi.0O0, Other home. 3

brdiooms. fireplace, well built,
furnished. $.V230, These prop-
erties are situated together.
Can be sure of retirement in-
come. Owner will make pack-
age deal or sell separately a
listed. Terms as desired, trade
considered.

NO COMPETITION IN THIS
IU'S1NKSS-W- 'K MEAN A

TROUT FARM

Drc;im Home overlooking water
f.ills. 1.200 so. feet 5 largo
rooms plus utility room, Fire,
place, elec. heal. Trout farm
U newly equipped with most
modern methods, c e m flit
ponds. Potential protlt annual-I-

$.10,000 This is a new U pe
of business Owner will break
in Imivti Physical asset"

111 health forces sale. Will
consider some trade. Make
of er

COMMON SENSE

7 hclro Cl.
be
nnehhur Cloe t a
ptimt of uiteirsl Owner owns
clear. Will tei"i to utt
or P.Mlland tra.le $5.fW

LARRY E. MOORE

PROKEH
WKI'K IVYS il TO B P. M

Sl'NOAVS IV M. Tt 6 P. XI.

OCKANLAKK. OHKOON
PlIONi:;-.-

- KKI.AKK .KHM.

DKI.AKK 3S4S
"C. ilew.iv io the 20

Mirm-l- Mllo."

618 Wanted, Real Estatt
WANTFO: 3 or txlnn he

rttid c.irrtsr nm.t tip rlr n acd
no gootfl Vrirn a''n

law n, I0 ,M0. suiitinl:il
ri dc

Ko 5M i,ite
, to 5 ACH

'"" I

lot. that is close to the Sew
Serra High School. Thu s a

CALL BON CLEARY
EM

Don DouckicrH

120 Court Ph. EM

TRADE
Your old home for a new home.

Appraised values only. EM

BY OWNER no "dii. Vym't.,
Bch. bun at door. In cily No.
Slid Stark.

GOOD 3 bdrm. home $7500.
Terms. No agents. EM
after 2 p.m.

llllllfl
On this 3 bdrm. home with

hdwd. floors, ven. blinds,
large rooms, and wnrdrobes,
on l'ge lot and paved
street, $70 mo. includes
princ., tuxes, int., and ins.
Full price $11,500. East out
State Si. lo XCI S. 4rth St.
PH. EM

SALEOH TRADETuitrMfTd
erntstic 4 bdrm. home will
take Nina Iter home in trade.
EM days, EM
eve.

BY BUILDER
Attractive Ranch Style, FHA or

ui approved L,oan. t,M
3 BDRM. 2 yrs. old; fenced yard.

miKicwoon, y.i. miff, i,oihj
fill. KM 473(14.

SUNDAY 2 5 P.M.
This good borne at 264 Charles

Avenue (Necion Acres). 3 BR.
home. Large lot. Stop In and
sec this one,

A. A. LARSEN

REALTOR
1111 S. High Street
Phone EM

3 RMS. lots of bullt-ln- i, full
bsmt, oil rurnace, new roof,
sml. Int. J13.750. SIS N. Winter.
Call eve.

Drive By Go in if you wish
22.10 Electric Incur 22nl.l A

lovely 2 hcl. rin. home. $7950.
IC. A. McGlnuflin, Rllr.

335 N. Irish KM EM
3 BDRM. home. Enslcwood. Im- -

poss. r.M a .cihi alter
p.m.

2 TO 5 P.M.
SUNDAY

3750 SAXON DRIVE

South on Liberty Road, turn
rignt on Ewnlfl to Saxon In

,Lnrn annul mi. arc signs.
Lovely 3 bedroom home, large
living room, family kitchen
with fireplace. Curt Kinln will
snow.

HIMMEL & FERRIS

REALTORS
H A F

134 SOUTH LIBERTY
Office Phone EM

WONDKRFUL buy Owner
transferred. Mew hdrm., 1'j
baths, firepl.. enlrance
dbl. gar., lovely view. Can

new FHA loan. SIJ,M)0.
EM

BDRM. home ivlth nrcc kltch-e-

hwd. Ilrh.. utility rin.,
wired for dryer & elec. range.
Oil heat, good pump well.
On lot fW'xlSil'. Located at IflO

So. Klma on paved street.
Price $S.17.V My equity $!)50.
Balance per mo, Call own-
er

55

flavs, EM eves. EM

MOD. 2 bdrm. all elec. W. Sa 20

lem, garage, nice yd., garden
spot. Sell or tratie for bdrm.
Candalarla or Fairmont Hill.
KM

fillS CLARMAR WAY
(OUT CENTER ST. TO

CLARMARI

This rleganl 3 bcdi'ooin borne Is A

located clo-- r to Sena Hi and
Auburn schools. so. ft.
of top qualltv for $14,500 Low
down pavmcnt. Dave Johnson
will show.

OlMiN SUN.
2 TO 5 P.M.

.lArORSEN KEENE
REALTORS

EM IM N. Church
$500 will buy equity In mod, 2

bdrm. home 0 ner leaving
town. Cm lie seen by appt,
EM

N RARING' completion, 3"bdrm
home. Rlrch Kit., ule ti.itli,
dble. gar., large Int. 1570 N
Lancaster

(NEW 3 bdrm. liv, rm., tninllv
rm oains, i nas Hie snn
Oven range, dbl. gtir,

SHOO UN., 'J'.l ACRES

i Total pnee Jrt'ii .i pet v

nil i.ni as r.r. yn

TRADE
FOR TUAIl.FK

will cotmdrr large trail
er hi'nie in trade for thin nice
h tcr.ndeled 2 hrdrmm home
Iivated MihmlMn north

lied rooms, has huilt In
men and range Shop builrti'ig
on re;ir of lot. Full price
Call Johnson F.e ih KM

REIMANN REAL ESTATE

2'l S High Ph. EM
.hip: Hutchison E.M.ron

ft im to vp vmit fi need!
To Huy Spi, oi Rent - Call

Ph KM U'lt Wucwaiei
Ph KM 2710 So I'nmm
IlK.mVED hv out of (own own-

i..ige nice J wrm
tlo. (ircpl.ii all
cl"t r

HY IUHL0ER
New J Mm emlnm h.,il

cne-i- lo.iuon. ;M

2M N. HIGH

RAWUNSl'.
"

Buy Real Value
With Conffdorw .

$700 DOWN. $61 MO. 3 yr. old
norm auuuruan. imir oi com-
fortable living in this "like
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